
APPLE PIE

STICKY DATE
PUDDING

ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE 
OOZE CAKE

Desserts $10All  served w/
Ice Cream

NUGGETS

TENDERS

FISH & CHIPS

CHEESE BURGER

BOLOGNESE

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

VEGE BURGER
crumbed veggie patty, lettuce,
tomato, onion, aioli

CHICKEN BURGER
chicken schnitzel , lettuce,
tomato, onion, aioli
 
BEEF BURGER
beef patty, bacon, cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion, aioli

STEAK SANDWICH 
lettuce, tomato, onion, BBQ aioli , 
turkish bread
 
BLT
bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli , 
turkish bread

$25

 
$26

 
$26

$26

 
$24

Mains

Pub Classics

CHEESY
GARLIC BREAD 

CHEESE & BACON
GARLIC BREAD 

BOWL OF CHIPS 

PRAWN
TWISTERS (5)
aioli , lemon 

TEMPURA
PRAWNS (5)
tar tare, lemon

GARLIC BREAD 

WEDGES
sour cream, sweet chilli

LOADED CHIPS
bacon, cheese sauce

BUFFALO
WINGS
house seasoned wings, 
choice of sauce

CAULIFLOWER 
BITES
aioli

JALAPENO
POPPERS
aioli

$13

$15

$10

$18

$22

$11

$16

$18

½kg $19
1kg $28

$19

$18.5

250G JACK’S CREEK RUMP
500G JACK’S CREEK RUMP
300G RIB FILLET
350G T-BONE

Toppers:
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (3)
CREAMY GARLIC CALAMARI (3)
ONION RINGS

Sauces:
GRAVY
DIANE
MUSHROOM

PEPPER
GARLIC
BEARNAISE

BBQ
TOMATO
SWEET CHILLI

$35
$49 
$47
$48

$10
$10
$9

CRUMBED STEAK
golden brown crumbed steak ,
fresh salad, chips, gravy 

BEER BATTERED
FISH
f ish of the week , 
tar tare, lemon, chips, salad 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
panko crumbed, chips, salad

CHICKEN PARMI
panko crumbed, ham, napoli ,
cheese, chips, salad 

SEAFOOD BASKET
battered f ish, seafood bites,
calamari rings, prawn cocktail ,
lemon, tar tare, chips, salad 

BANGERS & MASH
thick beef sausages, wilted spinach,
mashed potato, gravy

$26

$24

$25

$28

$30

$28

Starters
CALAMARI
lightly crumbed,lemon,
aioli , chips, salad
 
OVEN BAKED
HERBED FISH (GF)

f ish of the week , house-made 
herb mix , lemon, tar tare,
chips & salad
 
THAI GREEN
CURRY
chicken,green beans, carrot , 
rice, naan bread

PORK BELLY (GF, DF)

seasonal greens, baked potato, 
sundried tomato, glaze & jus
 
CRISPY SKINNED 
SALMON (GF)

pan-fried salmon, lemon, 
béarnaise, sweet potato fries, 
salad

CREAMY PESTO 
GNOCCHI (V)

potato gnocchi , cherry tomato,
spinach, creamy pesto sauce 
ADD chicken +$6

$30

 
$30

 
$26

$36

 
$40

 
$25

CARBONARA
bacon, mushroom, creamy garlic sauce, parmesan
ADD chicken +$6

SEAFOOD LINGUINE
mussels, prawns, calamari , cherry tomato, chilli ,
creamy tomato sauce

VEGETARIAN
sundried tomato, roasted capsicum, mushroom,
olives, onion, spinach, creamy tomato sauce, parmesan
ADD chicken +$6

LASAGNA
chips, salad

$25

$30

$28

$26

P
A
S
T
A
S

and Burgers

Kids
Menu

F R O M  T H E

Sandwiches

Grill

CAESAR SALAD
crispy cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, parmesan, egg
ADD chicken +$6

GARDEN SALAD
fresh salad mix , cucumber, cherry tomatoes, honey mustard 
dressing
ADD chicken +$6

PRAWN & WALNUT SALAD
fresh salad mix , cherry tomatoes, prawns, walnuts,
feta, house dressing, aioli drizzle

$23

$18

$29

S
A
L
A
D
S

ALL MEALS COME WITH CHIPS & 
SALAD EXCEPT BOLOGNESE

All served with chips



(07)  4928 5666   |    INFO@KALKAPALMSHOTEL.COM. AU

Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special requirements.
It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood,

shellfish, sesame, wheat flour, eggs, fungi & dairy products.
Patron requests will be catered for at the best of our ability, but the

decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner. 
GF gluten friendly     V vegetarian

GFO gluten friendly option     VO vegetarian option

F O O D  A L L E R G I E S

1 5 %  S U R C H A R G E  O N  P U B L I C  H O L I D A Y S


