				••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•••••
	GARLIC BREAD \$11 WEDGES \$16 sour cream, sweet chilli	······	Aains	FROM THE Gul	l
CHEESY \$13	LOADED CHIPS \$18 bacon, cheese sauce	CALAMARI \$ lightly crumbed,lemon, aioli, chips, salad	BORK BELLY (GF, DF) \$36 seasonal greens, baked potato, sundried tomato, glaze & jus	250G JACK'S CREEK RUMP 500G JACK'S CREEK RUMP	\$35 \$49
GARLIC BREAD	BUFFALO ½kg \$19 WINGS 1kg \$28	OVEN BAKED HERBED FISH (GF) fish of the week, house-made	30 CRISPY SKINNED \$40 SALMON (GF) pan-fried salmon, lemon,	300G RIB FILLET 350G T-BONE	\$47 \$48
BOWL OF CHIPS \$10	house seasoned wings, choice of sauce CAULIFLOWER \$19	herb mix, lemon, tartare, chips & salad	béarnaise, sweet potato fries, salad	Toppers: CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (3) CREAMY GARLIC CALAMARI (3)	\$10 \$10
TWISTERS (5)	BITES aioli	THAI GREEN CURRY chicken,green beans, carrot,	CREAMY PESTO \$25 GNOCCHI (v) potato gnocchi, cherry tomato,	ONION RINGS Sauces:	\$9
PRAWNS (5) \$22	JALAPENO \$18.5 POPPERS aioli	rice, naan bread	spinach, creamy pesto sauce ADD chicken +\$6	GRAVY PEPPER BBQ DIANE GARLIC TOMATO MUSHROOM BEARNAISE SWEET CHILI	LI
CAESAR SALAD crispy cos lettuce, bacon, croute ADD chicken +\$6 GARDEN SALAD	\$18	Sandwich	hes and Burgers	CARBONARA bacon, mushroom, creamy garlic sauce, parmesan ADD chicken +\$6	\$25
A fresh salad mix, cucumber, cherry dressing ADD chicken +\$6 PRAWN & WALNUT fresh salad mix, cherry tomatoe	SALAD \$29	All served with chips VEGE BURGER crumbed veggie patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, aioli	\$25 STEAK SANDWICH \$26 lettuce, tomato, onion, BBQ aioli, turkish bread	 SEAFOOD LINGUINE mussels, prawns, calamari, cherry tomato, chilli, creamy tomato sauce VEGETARIAN sundried tomato, roasted capsicum, mushroom, 	\$30 \$28
feta, house dressing, aioli drizzl Pub Cla		CHICKEN BURGER chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion, aioli	\$26 BLT \$24 bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli, turkish bread	olives onion spinach creamy tomato sauce parme	san \$26
CRUMBED STEAK \$26 Q golden brown crumbed steak, p		BEEF BURGER beef patty, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, aioli	\$26	chips, salad ALL MEALS COME WITH C SALAD EXCEPT BOLOGNES	
BEER BATTERED\$24FISHbfish of the week,c	SEAFOOD BASKET \$30 battered fish, seafood bites, calamari rings, prawn cocktail, emon, tartare, chips, salad	Dessert	S All served w/ \$10 Ice Cream	NUGGETS Kids TENDERS	\$10 \$10
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL \$25 E panko crumbed, chips, salad tł	BANGERS & MASH \$28 hick beef sausages, wilted spinach, nashed potato, gravy	APPLE PIE STICKY DAT PUDDING		MenuFISH & CHIPSCHEESE BURGERBOLOGNESE	\$10 \$10 \$10

KALKA PALMS

HOTEL MOTEL

(07) 4928 5666 | INFO@KALKAPALMSHOTEL.COM.AU

FOOD ALLERGIES

Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special requirements. It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame, wheat flour, eggs, fungi & dairy products. Patron requests will be catered for at the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner. **GF** gluten friendly **V** vegetarian **GFO** gluten friendly option **VO** vegetarian option

15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

